Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Sam Foster

2 Etienne Victor

3 Miloh Kapotwe
4 Hugo Wilson

5 Ethan Raggett

6 Elliott Webb

7 Eli Loveday

8 Alfie Justice

9 Noah Clifford
10 Torsten Wakenshaw
11 Owen Maxwell
12  Finley Hooper
13  Zach Gaskell

14 Angus Jennings
15 Ethan Nelson
16 Luke Bartholomew
17 Blair Hope

18 Alfie Arkienson
19 Harper May

20 Theo Patel

21 Bear Dreyer

22  Harry Rogerson
23 Rufus Octave
24  James Praine

25 Liam Mcintosh
26 Daniel Dixon

27 Kai Flambert

28 Adrian Cortesia
29 Riley Scanlan

30 Reuban Lloyd
31 Alex Green

32 Toby Daly

33  Struan Fisher
34 Eddie Lazenby
35 Matthew Knight
36 Reuben Gibson
37 Jakub Wojciak
38 William Flanders
39 Divine Igbokwe
40 Mateo Buytaert
41  Maxim Peretyatkin
42  George Cowee
43  Riley Andrew
44 Leo Farag
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey

Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey

Woking High School, Surrey

Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey

Woking High School, Surrey

Wimbledon College, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

Woking High School, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

Woking High School, Surrey

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Reeds School, Surrey

Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey

Reeds School, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey

Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey

Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Wimbledon College, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Tiffin School, Surrey

Tiffin School, Surrey

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Wimbledon College, Surrey

Reeds School, Surrey

Tiffin School, Surrey

Tiffin School, Surrey

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey

Wimbledon College, Surrey

Reeds School, Surrey

Wimbledon College, Surrey

Tiffin School, Surrey

Tiffin School, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

Wimbledon College, Surrey

Distance 2500m
Time
9:26
9:33
9:42
9:47
9:48
10:01
10:02
10:08
10:14
10:22
10:27
10:31
10:36
10:42
10:45
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:22
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:34
11:38
11:40
11:44
11:50
11:52
12:02
12:11
12:12
12:49
13:28

13/10/2023, 18:39



Intermediate Boys

Pos Name

1 Daniel Jelfs

2 Thomas Whorton

3 Chase Kapotwe

4 Eddie Wilson

5 George Vickers

6 Harry Rowbotham
7 Neco Truter

8 Ollie Atkinson

9 Ryan Turner

10 George Loader

11 Fergus Swift

12  Oliver Newall

13  Jacob Littlecott

14 Telemachus Crichlow
15 Isaac Mellor

16 Harvey Butterfield
17 Leyton-James Mather
18  Will Wratten

19 Ethan Fawdrey

20 Isaac Littlecott

21 Ted Edwards-Davies
22 Lucas Trettin

23 Nathan Capindale
24  Patrick Harms

25 Joshua Mulewa

26  Alex Cox

27 Henry Man

28 Zac Ainsley

29  LucAS Scheel

30 Fin Costello

31 Ariel Cohen Klimovich
32 ColeKleboe

33  Archie Duggan

34 Ollie Rudd

35 Max Baker

36 Freddie Schneider
37 Seb Kumar

38 Connor O'Brien
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4
School, County
Reeds School, Surrey
Tiffin School, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
Reeds School, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
Reeds School, Surrey
Tiffin School, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Reeds School, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Tiffin School, Surrey
Tiffin School, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
Tiffin School, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
Reeds School, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
Reeds School, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey

Scoring Athletes

Distance 4400m
Time
13:33
13:48
14:06
14:12
14:20
14:28
14:34
14:38
14:39
14:57
15:01
15:07
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:30
15:42
15:56
15:57
16:01
16:08
16:13
16:13
16:17
16:27
16:31
16:39
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:52
16:54
17:00
17:02
17:09
17:16
17:41
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Senior Boys Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 5140m

Pos Name School, County Time
1 Connor Foley Tiffin School, Surrey 13:44
2 Will Taylor King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey 14:12
3 James Waite Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey 14:14
4 Oli Holden Reeds School, Surrey 14:27
5 Atharav Pruthi Tiffin School, Surrey 14:35
6 Oscar Luck Tiffin School, Surrey 14:36
7 Charlie Kolff King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey 15:05
8 Caleb Monk King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey 15:15
9 Matt Weisz Reeds School, Surrey 15:18
10 Ewan Mayes Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey 15:19
11 Daniel Jones Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey 15:27
12 Nathan Allen Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey 15:31
13 Cathal Lucey Tiffin School, Surrey 15:46
14 Robin Marwood King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey 16:04
15 Joshua Anstey Tiffin School, Surrey 16:30
16 Marcus Jones Reeds School, Surrey 16:56
17 Nicholas Murray Reeds School, Surrey 17:13
18 Thomas Reed Reeds School, Surrey 17:27
19 Estaban Spencer Tiffin School, Surrey 17:28
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Poppy Guest

2 Felicity Croucher
3 Jessica Allen

4 Ellina Ponkratieva
5 Maya Lepine

6 Harriet Robertson
7 Emily Davenport
8 Danielle McGlashan
9 Freia Harper-Tee
10 Rose Davies

11 Zara Wright

12  Millie Chadwick
13  Eliza Clarke

14 Sophie Smith

15 Jessica Wood

16 Heidi Baker

17 lzzy Henry

18 Lucia Smallwood
19 Freya Davison

20 Maya Gerskowitch
21  Lily Heath

22 Isobel Forwood
23 Millie Hart-Johnson
24 Isla Foden-Reekie
25  Caitlin Murphy
26 Imogine Scott

27 Camellia Harding
28 Eleanor Sparkes
29 Martha Abel Mackay
30 Emma Hill

31 Amber Wareing
32 Lilia Nichol

33  Lauren Crocker
34 Abigail Ditchfield
35 Isabella Scott

36 Zoe Grabowska
37 Amber Johnston
38 Annina Henry-Cuenca
39 Sarina Scott-Kurti
40 Eva Scott

41  Ellie Dicker

42  Nikita Irving

43  Louise Bradnham
44  Freya Evans

45  Florence Baillie
46 Tilly Collins

47 Rebecca Simons
48 Hermione Hinson
49  Evie Trojanovich
50 Hannah Chan

51 Amelia Vaughan
52 Isla Sinclair

53 Ulde Burleviciute

54  Freya Price
55f 1&lsie Sharpley

Team Results 4
School, County
Guildford High School, Surrey
Guildford High School, Surrey
Guildford High School, Surrey
Surbiton High School, Surrey
The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey
Guildford High School, Surrey
Guildford High School, Surrey
Guildford High School, Surrey
Wimbledon High School, Surrey
Surbiton High School, Surrey
St Catherine's School, Surrey
The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey
St Catherine's School, Surrey
Surbiton High School, Surrey
Wimbledon High School, Surrey
The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
Prior's Field School, Surrey
St Catherine's School, Surrey
St Catherine's School, Surrey
Prior's Field School, Surrey
Prior's Field School, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Prior's Field School, Surrey
Surbiton High School, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Wimbledon High School, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Wimbledon High School, Surrey
Prior's Field School, Surrey
St Catherine's School, Surrey
Wimbledon High School, Surrey
Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Surbiton High School, Surrey
Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Wimbledon High School, Surrey
Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey
St Catherine's School, Surrey
Prior's Field School, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Surbiton High School, Surrey
The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2500m

Time
8:44
9:07
9:13
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:36
9:44
9:55
9:59
10:06
10:12
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:44
10:48
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:53
10:57
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:06
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:15
11:18
11:19
11:28
11:29
11:34
11:36
11:37
11:40
11:41
11:51
11:58
12:01
12:06
12:20
12:22
12:25
12:27
13:27
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Junior Girls
Pos Name
56 Evie Hunter
57 Florence Anthony
58 Bella Capilla
59 Lyra Sims
50f 10

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Collingwood College, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey

Distance 2500m

Time
13:28
14:00
14:52
14:59

13/10/2023, 18:39



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Girls

Pos Name

1 Kitty Scott

2 Katie McBride

3 Bethy Naylor-Davis
4 Isabelle Sparkes
5 Vivienne Jonczyk
6 Summer McDougall
7 Coco Williams-Everett
8 Hannah Pye

9 Izzy Rose

10 Isobel Haynes

11 Keira Oxley

12 Camilla Baluch
13  Julia Fleming

14 Amelie Burnett
15 Violette Hornzee
16 Anna Man

17 Erin Brown

18 Oria Donaldson
19 Rosie Kirby

20 Lucy Molden

21 Sophia Wood

22  Phoebe Smith
23 Lucy Wheeler

24  Lucy Flood

25  Silivia Domm

26  Lucy Robertshaw
27 Mae Elden

28 Sara Kodilkar

29 Florence Holmes
30 Olivia Robins

31 Tillie Thompson
32 Sophie Lawrence
33 Anna Frost

34 Amelie Thomson
35 Chloe Hugo

36 Emma Harding
37 Grace O'Keeffe
38 Ella Maguire

39 AnnaTiernan

40 Katherine Lock
41 Sofia Mancey

42 Emily Goggin

43  Olivia Morton
44 Josie Roberts

45 Sophie Jefferson
46 Sianna Hegarty
47 Rhiannon Howard
48 Megan Turner
49 Rose Kolff

50 Amy O'Donnell
51 Imaan Hussan
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Team Results 4
School, County
Guildford High School, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey

Scoring Athletes

Prior's Field School, Surrey

Wimbledon High School, Surrey

The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey

Wimbledon High School, Surrey

Surbiton High School, Surrey

Guildford High School, Surrey

Woking High School, Surrey

Prior's Field School, Surrey

Guildford High School, Surrey

Surbiton High School, Surrey

Surbiton High School, Surrey

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

Prior's Field School, Surrey

Prior's Field School, Surrey

St Catherine's School, Surrey

The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey

Guildford High School, Surrey

The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Prior's Field School, Surrey

The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey

Guildford High School, Surrey

St Catherine's School, Surrey

Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Surbiton High School, Surrey

St Catherine's School, Surrey

St Catherine's School, Surrey

Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey

St Catherine's School, Surrey

St Catherine's School, Surrey

Prior's Field School, Surrey

Wimbledon High School, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

Guildford High School, Surrey

Woking High School, Surrey

Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey

Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

Wimbledon High School, Surrey

Collingwood College, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey

Distance 2500m

Time
8:55
9:41
10:04
10:20
10:24
10:26
10:34
10:40
10:40
10:51
10:58
11:01
11:03
11:04
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:24
11:25
11:27
11:28
11:31
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:54
11:56
12:00
12:01
12:03
12:07
12:15
12:18
12:20
12:38
13:05
13:32
13:46
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Senior Girls Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
Pos Name School, County

1 Katie Pye Guildford High School, Surrey

2 Emmeline Orbell Guildford High School, Surrey

3 Matilda laidlaw Reeds School, Surrey

4 lzzy Perry King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey

5 Robin Simons Guildford High School, Surrey

6 Millie Wall Guildford High School, Surrey

7 Katie Sakaria Guildford High School, Surrey

8 Grace Connor St Catherine's School, Surrey

9 Josie Perrin Reeds School, Surrey

10 Georgia Willoughby St Catherine's School, Surrey

11 Maia Morrell Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey

12  Lucy Cole Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey

13 Catalina Zeier King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey

14 Kathleen Ryan King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey

15 Georgia Strode St Catherine's School, Surrey

16 Raeleah Raath Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
17 Sophie Hayers St Catherine's School, Surrey

18 Laila Morrell Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey

19 Poppy Martin St Catherine's School, Surrey

20 Regina Berstecher Guildford High School, Surrey

21 Natalie Burns Reeds School, Surrey

22 Aimee Voogd Reeds School, Surrey

23 Olivia Windard Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
24  Grace Davidson King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey

25 Hannah Scholey Woking High School, Surrey

26  Evie Abel Mackay Woking High School, Surrey

27  Skye Austin-Burrows Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
28 Lottie Butcher St Catherine's School, Surrey

29 Anthonia Oduwole Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey

30 Leah Paton Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
7 of 10

Distance 3420m

Time
9:22
10:10
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:33
10:37
10:42
10:46
10:48
10:55
10:58
10:59
11:03
11:05
11:13
11:18
11:30
11:34
11:46
11:55
12:03
12:06
12:12
12:26
12:53
13:08
15:01
15:46
18:20

13/10/2023, 18:39



Junior Boys

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Posn Points School

21
26
64
76
95
97
100
122

0 N O U A WN R

Junior Girls

Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey

Woking High School, Surrey

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
Wimbledon College, Surrey

Reeds School, Surrey

Tiffin School, Surrey

Posn Points School

12
53
63
82
85
85
128
146
147
163
229

O 00 N O U b W N =

=R
~ O
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Guildford High School, Surrey

Surbiton High School, Surrey

St Catherine's School, Surrey

Wimbledon High School, Surrey

Prior's Field School, Surrey

The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey

Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Woking High School, Surrey

Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
Collingwood College, Surrey

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn PointsSchool
33  Woking High School, Surrey
38 Royal Grammar School Guildford, Surrey
51 Reeds School, Surrey

1
2
3
4 60  Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
5 78  Tiffin School, Surrey

6 85 The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Surrey
7 95 Collingwood College, Surrey

Intermediate Girls

Posn PointsSchool

41  Guildford High School, Surrey

48 Prior's Field School, Surrey

62  Surbiton High School, Surrey

72  The Tiffin Girls' School, Surrey

96  Wimbledon High School, Surrey

104 Collingwood College, Surrey

107 Woking High School, Surrey

109 St Catherine's School, Surrey

O 00 N O U b W N -

146 Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey

10 147 Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
Senior Boys

Posn PointsSchool

1 25 Tiffin School, Surrey

2 31 King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey

3 36  Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
4 46 Reeds School, Surrey

Senior Girls

Posn PointsSchool

1 14  Guildford High School, Surrey

2 50 St Catherine's School, Surrey

3 55 Reeds School, Surrey

4 55 King's College School Wimbledon, Surrey

5 70  Wallington High School for Girls, Surrey
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Surrey 1 : Tiffins School - Friday 13th October 2023

6 96  Tomlinscote School and Sixth Form College, Surrey
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